
0

0

0

1

0 1

1 1

0 0

0 1

1 0 1

0

1

0 0 0

0

1 0

0

0

1

0
1

0 30東洋大牛久 ( 茨 城 )

)

29厚 木 ( 神 奈 川 )

28川 越 東 ( 埼 玉

)

27大 田 原 ( 栃 木 )

26清 瀬 ( 東 京

)

25富士河口湖 ( 山 梨 )

24敬 愛 学 園 ( 千 葉

)

23甲 府 昭 和 ( 山 梨 )

22土 浦 第 三 ( 茨 城

20武 相 ( 神 奈 川

21黒 磯 ( 栃 木 )

木更津総合 ( 千 葉

)

沼 田 ( 群 馬 )

( 東 京

)

19

18

17県 立 浦 和 ( 埼 玉 )

)

15 上 尾 ( 埼 玉 )

14 真 岡 ( 栃 木

)

13 大 泉 ( 東 京 )

12 石 和 ( 山 梨

)

11 柏 市 立 柏 ( 千 葉 )

10 山 北 ( 神 奈 川

)

9 拓 大 一 ( 東 京 )

8 東 農 大 二 ( 群 馬

)

7 宇 都 宮 工 ( 栃 木 )

6 前 橋 商 ( 群 馬

)

5 松 山 ( 埼 玉 )

4 岩 瀬 日 大 ( 茨 城

)

3 錦 城 学 園 ( 東 京 )

2 千 葉 敬 愛 ( 千 葉
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【 男 子 の 部 】

1 県立伊勢原 ( )神 奈 川 ) 16駒 大

県立伊勢原 ２－０ 川越東

西川　紘史
山口　大地

④－３
清水　美彰
下道　秀真

石川　裕基
福田　勝吾

④－２
森田　耕平
千野　秀章

西島　　理
岩崎　拓斗

－
川合　翔二
白戸　将道



№ 都県名 都県名 №

④ － 1
⑤ － 3
⑤ － 3
2 － ④
④ － 1

－
－

2 － ④
④ － 2
1 － ④
④ － 1
④ － 1
0 － ④
⑦ － 0

－
－
－
－
－
－
－

④ － 1
3 － ⑤
3 － ⑤
④ － 2
④ － 2
2 － ④
2 － ⑦

1 － ④
1 － ④
④ － 2
④ － 1
2 － ④
2 － ④

－

－
－
－
－
－
－
－

④ － 1
2 － ④
2 － ④
1 － ④
④ － 2
⑥ － 4
⑦ － 1

2 － ④
④ － 1
④ － 1
④ － 2
2 － ④
⑤ － 3

－

－
－
－
－
－
－
－

【決勝】

1 県立伊勢原

5 西川　紘史

6 山口　大地

(神 奈 川) 川越東

16 (

(

石川　裕基

西島　　理

)1 県 立 伊 勢 原 神 奈 川

福田　勝吾

)

1
西川　紘史

山口　大地

長島　祐斗

飯山　佳祐
④

伊藤　考哉
④ 3

学校名 学校名
【準決勝】

( 15－2 0 上 尾 埼 玉)

28駒 大 ) 0 － 2 埼 玉(川 越 東東 京

本田　優太 森田　耕平

河野　康啓 白戸　将道

木虎　　徹 清水　美彰

鈴木　大介

笠井　将貴

平成1８年度　第４７回関東高等学校ソフトテニス団体選手権大会
【 男 子 の 部 】

鈴木　健太 川合　翔二
2 ④

二見　駿吾 千野　秀章

3 ④

3

4

1

2

1

2

5

6

3

6

3

4

5

6岩崎　拓斗 小関　雄二

秋元　佑介 下道　秀真

7

4

3

4

1

2

5

6

1

2

3

2④

④

282 0－ 埼 玉)(

3

4

1

2

清水　美彰 1

下道　秀真 2

7

6

森田　耕平石川　裕基

福田　勝吾

西島　　理

岩崎　拓斗

千野　秀章

川合　翔二

白戸　将道

3

4


